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14 - 17 September 2017

Bol D'Or - EWC

Classification 17 Hours after the Start

Circuit Paul Ricard (5.791 km)

Leader for each laps

SWISS AVANT-GARDE SINCE 1860

No. Team Laps

11 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI 1 > 16 = 16 16
5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 17 > 24 = 8
111 Honda Endurance Racing 25 > 26 = 2

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 27 > 50 = 24
111 Honda Endurance Racing 51 > 53 = 3 5

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 54 > 56 = 3

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 57 > 58 = 2

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 5 > 61 = 3

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 62 > 69 = 8

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 70 > 71 = 2

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 72 > 76 = 5

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 77 > 97 = 21

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 98 > 101 = 4

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 102 > 102 = 1

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 103 > 122 = 20

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 123 > 127 = 5

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 128 > 128 = 1

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 129 > 142 = 14

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 143 > 144 = 2

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 145 > 147 = 3

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 148 -> 153 = 6

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 154 > 154 = 1

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 155 > 173 = 19

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 174 > 180 = 7

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 181 > 198 = 18

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 199 > 205= 7

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 206 -> 223 = 18 121
94 GMT94 YAMAHA 224 > 230= 7

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 231> 234 = 4

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 235 > 255 = 21

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 256 > 260= 5

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 261 -> 307 = 47

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 308> 313 = 6

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 314 > 334 = 21

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 335> 340= 6

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 341 > 356 = 16

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 357 > 392 = 36

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 393 -> 407 = 15

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 408 -> 421 = 14

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 422 > 434 = 13

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 435 -> 447 = 13

94 GMT94 YAMAHA 448 -> 460 = 13

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 461 -> 473 = 13 132
94 GMT94 YAMAHA 474 > 484 = 11 210
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